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Road King Lifeline Express Charity Ride 2019

BKIRETISE - BB F4E

Position
1

00OV NNNNNANOOODOODODOODOOOO OO OO BREBREEPRNWWWWWWNDNNDNNNERRERPR

Team Name
Champion System Cyclone Cycling Club - Team A
Champion System Cyclone Cycling Club - Team A
Champion System Cyclone Cycling Club - Team A
Champion System Cyclone Cycling Club - Team A
Champion System Cyclone Cycling Club - Team A
Champion System Cyclone Cycling Club - Team A
Evo Sports
Evo Sports
Evo Sports
Evo Sports
Evo Sports
Evo Sports
SHKP Supernova Cycling Team
SHKP Supernova Cycling Team
SHKP Supernova Cycling Team
SHKP Supernova Cycling Team
SHKP Supernova Cycling Team
SHKP Supernova Cycling Team
Success EZR TTT Team A
Success EZR TTT Team A
Success EZR TTT Team A
Success EZR TTT Team A
Success EZR TTT Team A
Success EZR TTT Team A
VIGOR CYCLING CLUB
VIGOR CYCLING CLUB
VIGOR CYCLING CLUB
VIGOR CYCLING CLUB
VIGOR CYCLING CLUB
VIGOR CYCLING CLUB
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Team Time
00:23:07.171
00:23:07.171
00:23:07.171
00:23:07.171
00:23:07.171
00:23:07.171
00:23:10.157
00:23:10.157
00:23:10.157
00:23:10.157
00:23:10.157
00:23:10.157
00:23:32.278
00:23:32.278
00:23:32.278
00:23:32.278
00:23:32.278
00:23:32.278
00:23:44.458
00:23:44.458
00:23:44.458
00:23:44.458
00:23:44.458
00:23:44.458
00:26:47.552
00:26:47.552
00:26:47.552
00:26:47.552
00:26:47.552
00:26:47.552
00:27:35.254
00:27:35.254
00:27:35.254
00:27:35.254
00:27:35.254
00:27:35.254
00:30:06.710
00:30:06.710
00:30:06.710
00:30:06.710
00:30:06.710
00:30:06.710
00:30:44.782
00:30:44.782
00:30:44.782
00:30:44.782
00:30:44.782
00:30:44.782

Bib
65
61
64
62
63
66
45
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42
44
41
46
56
53
51
52
55
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72
74
76
71
73
75
35
31
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24
23
22
25
21
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03
05
01
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Name
LO CHUN KIT
CHAU DORMING
CHO CHEUK FUNG
HO KIN MING
CHENG WANG HIN
CHAU WAI MAN
WONG CHUNG YAN
TANG WANG YIP
CHEUNG CHUN WOH
LEE CHI WO DANIEL
YUEN CHI HO
+, FF
YEUNG HO CHUN
WONG HEI NOK
CHEUNG KA FAI
Wong, Hei Nok
SHI SHANG ZHAO
KU TERRY
DAVID REYNOLDS CHRIS
MA LOK YU
CHAN CHUN KIT
WONG CHI KIT
LI PAK HANG
CHIU TSUN HIN
LAU CHI WAI
KAN KOON HANG
KWOK YIU CHUNG
TAM WAI SHING
CHENG WAI KEUNG
LEE HING LING
HO CHEUK FUNG
YEUNG CHEONG FU
LI CHING
MAN CHUN HEI, JOE
TSANG WUI MAN NEREUS
LAU KAM CHUNG
CHING LONG YAT
TANG YING SHEUNG
CHING SUM YUET
LEUNG YAN TING, QUAADA
CHAU HUI YAT
CHU WING YAN
WONG KA HO
YIM PAK YU JASPER
FUNG YUK KAM
LAW CHI YIN
KWOK KIN TING FRANCIS
LAI PAKYU



